Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

3:59.32
4:10.84
4:13.85
4:16.61
4:16.88
4:22.05

4:27.69

Swims in Date Order

Time

3:59.32
4:16.61
4:22.05
4:10.84
4:13.85
4:16.88

4:27.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

697
605
584
565
564
531
498

WA Pts

697
565
531
605
584
564
498

Round

F

Round

F
F

Date

19/10/19
01/11/13
02/11/12
09/02/14
21/10/112
07/12/13
05/11/11

Date

19/10/19
09/02/14
07/12113
01/11/13
02/11/12
21/10112
05/11/11

Meet

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Closed Championships
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

Meet

Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
City of Southampton Club Championships

City of Southampton Closed Championships
City of Southampton James Moreno Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Venue

Plymouth Life Centre
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Portsmouth

Southampton

Venue

Plymouth Life Centre
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Club Swam Under Level

Plymouth Lea 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



