## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:59.32	697	F	19/10/19	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019	Plymouth Life Centre	Plymouth Lea	2
4:10.84	605		01/11/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
4:13.85	584		02/11/12	City of Southampton Closed Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
4:16.61	565	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:16.88	564		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:22.05	531		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
4:27.69	498		05/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:59.32	697	F	19/10/19	Exeter City Lindsay Powell Memorial Meet 2019	Plymouth Life Centre	Plymouth Lea	2
4:16.61	565	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:22.05	531		07/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Co South'ton	2
4:10.84	605		01/11/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
4:13.85	584		02/11/12	City of Southampton Closed Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
4:16.88	564		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
4:27.69	498		05/11/11	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4